
LOT 54 CEDAR SPRING SHORES
RE-PLAT. ORB 654-572, 803-601,
824-2438-2442, 837-1497,

HENDRIX PHYLLIS
205 SW CARMINE WAY
FT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-16-04236-129

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

18716.010 1.00/

205 SW CARMINE WAY, FORT WHITE
05/26/2022 MLU

07/13/2015 TW 1.37 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

0
7,050
25,000
32,050
5,799
26,251

0
26,251
32,050

0

32,050

0997/0366 10/10/2003 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILTON & MYRTICE STEV

PHYLLIS HENDRIX

0952/1652 5/01/2002 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHYLLIS HENDRIX

MILTON & MYRTICE ST
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19734 M H 125 07/12/2002

13208 M H 125 10/21/1997

1 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,050

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


